Fair Market Inc. Product Specifications

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks - 3”

FMI Code 75481

Brand Fair Market Inc

Cook Level Uncooked

Type Appetizer

Case Pack 6/4#

Storage Frozen

Pallet Configuration 70 cs per pallet

Net Case Weight 24# h

Gross Case Weight 25.6#

Case Dimensions N/A

Case Cube N/A T 1

GTIN 20675258340983 N utrltl on _ FaCtS
Case UPC N/A 116 §erV|n_gs per contalne:r

Unit UPC NA | —————
Unit Dimensions N/A Amount Pe.r Serving 330
Unit Net Weight na | Calories

% Daily Value*

Preparation Instructions Total Fat 15g 19%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%

CAUTION: ICE CRYSTALS ON FROZEN FOOD CAN CAUSE SPATTERING WHEN
ADDED TO HOT OIL. ADD PRODUCT CAREFULLY.

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 25mg 8%
- PRODUCT MUST BE FULLY COOKED. - DO NOT ALLOW PRODUCT TO .
THAW. Sodium 760mg 33%
COOKING INSTRUCTIONS Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%
: . .
DEEP FRY: FRY FROZEN PRODUCT AT 360°F FOR 2 MINUTES. Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 1g

NOT DESIGNED FOR MICROWAVE PREPARATION.  CAUTION: PRODUCT WILL

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Ingredients Protein Og 0%

|

Low-Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cul- V'tam'n D 0.02mcg 0%

ture, Salt, Enzymes), Calcium 3380mg 260%

[+)

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ribo- Iron 1'2_78mg 8%

flavin, Folic Acid) Potassium 61 10mg 130%

' ' e s
Wheat Flour, Yellow Corn Flour, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Qil), Water, *The % Daily Value (DV]) tells you how much a nutrient in a
Potato Starch. serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a

day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk

Contains 2% or less of Citric Acid, Dextrose, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Leavening
(Sodium Bicarbonate),

Modified Cellulose, Natural Flavor, Paprika, Salt, Spices, Whey, Yeast.
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